
Pos 

 

Formula 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Formula 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

21 

1 

4 

63 

11 

48 

98 

Name 

Bruno Carneiro 

Steven Costello 

Troy Duffin 

McKay Snow 

Terry Biner 

David Lockwood 

Askew MotorSports 

Class 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Super Formula 

Super Formula 

Super Formula 

Super Formula 

Laps 

9 

8 

8 

10 

10 

8 

6 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1:36.144 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

18:25.877 

18:06.732 

18:50.908 

17:48.283 

19:24.427 

18:11.256 

13:20.843 

Best Tm 

1:54.206 

2:01.926 

2:14.570 

1:42.134 

1:53.189 

2:11.657 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

Rodizo Grill 

M o to rspo rt  Se rv ice s  / Iv e y Eng ine s  

Bogie Motorsports 

Rodizio Grill Racing 

A s k e w  M o t o r S p o r t s /R o c k  B o t t o m  R a c i n g  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/26/2015 4:24:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park 

Margin of Victory 

1:36.144 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.134 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

63 - McKay Snow 

 

NASA Round 2 

Saturday - Race 

Open Wheel - Race 2 

Race started at 16:48:31 

New Track 0.000 km 

4/25/2015 16:40 


