NASA Round 2 Sorted on Laps

Saturday - Race

Open Wheel - Race 2

Race started at 16:48:31

New Track 0.000 km

4/25/2015 16:40

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat Sponsor
<b>.</b>								
Formula								
1	21	Bruno Carneiro	Formula	9		18:25.877	1:54.206	Rodizo Grill
2	1	Steven Costello	Formula	8	1 Lap	18:06.732	2:01.926	Motorsport Services / Ivey Eng
3	4	Troy Duffin	Formula	8	1 Lap	18:50.908	2:14.570	
Super Fo	ormula							
1	63	McKay Snow	Super Formula	10		17:48.283	1:42.134	Bogie Motorsports
2	11	Terry Biner	Super Formula	10	1:36.144	19:24.427	1:53.189	Rodizio Grill Racing
3	48	David Lockwood	Super Formula	8	2 Laps	18:11.256	2:11.657	
4	98	Askew MotorSports	Super Formula	6	4 Laps	13:20.843		Askew MotorSports/Rock Bott

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1:36.144	-	1:42.134	-	63 - McKay Snow	_
Chief of Timing & Scoring				(	)rbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Miller Motorsports Park

Printed: 4/26/2015 4:24:59 PM